ECOFASTENSOLAR.COM
UL 3741 PV
HAZARD CONTROL
ADDENDUM GUIDE
VERSION:	 v1.3REVISION DATE:	 11/25/24
VERSION: v1.3REVISION DATE: 11/25/24
UL 3741 ADDENDUM GUIDE
TA

STRING ISOLATION DEVICE (SID)
POWER CONVERSION SYSTEM (PCS)
SOLIS 4G GRID-TIED INVERTER WITH
INTEGRATED APSMART PLC TRANSMITTER*
SOLIS HV HOME ENERGY STORAGE INVERTER WITH
INTEGRATED APSMART PLC TRANSMITTER*
Midnite Solar MNSSR-600S
Max Voltage = 600V
Max. Imp = 10A
Max. Isc = 12A
3.6 kW (Solis-1P3.6K-4G-US)
5 kW (Solis-1P5K-4G-US)
6 kW (Solis-1P6K-4G-US)
7.6 kW (Solis-1P7.6K-4G-US)
10 kW (Solis-1P10K-4G-US)
3.8kW (S6-EH1P3.8K-H-US)
5kW (S6-EH1P5K-H-US)
7.6kW (S6-EH1P7.6K-H-US)
9.9kW (S6-EH1P9.9K-H-US)
10kW (S6-EH1P10K-H-US)
11.4kW (S6-EH1P11.4K-H-US)
*When ordering, add -APST to end of model name
PAGE
07
SID INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS